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11 20 16 14
14 19 13
14 20 14
9 4 7
11 4 12
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11 19 12
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10 17 12
11 3
15 19 15 14
12 11 11
16 20 15 13
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12 20 15 15
10 11 12 9
9 6 12
7 0 9
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11 11 10
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Class Roll No

Rahul Bhatt
Anju Kumari (w)
Poonam Kumari (w)
Deepak Rathi
ANUJ MESHRAM
Vikash Rawat
Ranjit Kumar Pandit
Nitish Sharma
Uditanshu Sharma
Kartik Wamdev
YoGNendra SinGNh
Gaurav Joguta
Shivam Dubey
Swati Sharma (W)
GNovind Ram
SUSHIL AGGARWAL
Mukul Rawat
Manish Mandal
ARINJAY SINGH
Raj Rishi Kaushik
Aman Dua
DEEPA SINGH (W)
GEETIKA KAPOOR (W)
Jitendra SinGNh
Rohit Kumar
Mamta Kumari (w)
Prerna GNupta (w)
Praveen Kumar
Rajni (w)
Mansavi Mohan sharma (w)
Abhi GNarGN
N. SUAN HA THANG
ZosanGNzula
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Roll No

September September September SeptemberMonth Name
5 5 5 5Semester

12311501 12311502 12317901 12317909Paper

16 20 16 15
16 20 16 15
16 20 15
16 20 16 15
16 20 16 15
16 20 16 15
16 20 15
16 20 15
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Max Max Max Max
16 18 16 13
14 15 12 11
14 18 14
13 16 12 13
11 8 12 12
10 10 14 12
10 5 10
14 14 15
8 0 12
13 7 8
13 18 12
13 18 15 14
12 17 14 12
12 4
11 8 12
11 10 12 10
10 6 12
12 10 14 10
11 0 0
11 6 6 3
4 0 1 10
12 13 12 8
4 0 1 11
9 3 11

Obt Obt Obt Obt
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912 1140 464 825

63
52
46
54
43
46
25
43
20
28
43
60
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16
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43
28
46
11
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15
45
16
23

654 672 370 637

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

Sr.No.
3047
3048
3049
3050
3051
3053
3057
3059
3060
3061
3062
3063
3064
3068
3075
3076
3077
3078
3080
3081
3082
3083
3086
3091

Class Roll No

SNEHA RASTOGI (W)
Alisha Zuberi (w)
Aditi Sharma (w)
Meena (w)
Abhishek
Subhash Chander
Ojit SinGNh
aditya SinGNh
Nitin Lochab
Ashish yadav
abhinav Prem
Arifa seikh
Ankit Bhaduria
Kimboi Haokip (w)
Raju Kumar
Abhishek kumar
Nikesh SinGNh
Rajni Kumari (w)
ManGNlemba Mutum
Manish
ANKIT NAGAR
Ramesh Kumar
Naveen Dhama
Vishwas Mahto

Name 
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90%
81%
64%
69%
49%
84%
39%
55%
84%
90%
82%
44%
61%
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24%
45%
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